
 
Special Patriot Phone Network (PPN) Call/Write Issue Summary #32– 10/03/2019 

 
Dedicated to the memory of PPN founder Capt. Tom Williams – USNR –  The US Congress is Out of Session Now for 2 
weeks so this edition of the PPN is devoted to actions we need to take at the State Level related to Opposing the gun 
control/people control portions of the Marjory Stoneman Douglas Public Safety Act plus any additional gun control 
proposed to the FL Legislature.   
 
Following are CRITICAL ACTIONS  we, the WH 912 Board are asking you to take every week 
until further notice and the tools (names, positions, email addresses & phone #s) to take 
these actions. 
 
1.  Email and Call the 11 Members of the House Criminal Justice Subcommittee (where Gun Control or Gun 
Rights Legislation Begins)- tell them to:   
 
 -  Support HB 6003 by Representative Mike Hill and HB 6001 by Representative Anthony Sabatini. 
 
 -  Stand strong and oppose any additional proposed gun control measures, like expanded background checks 
and red flag laws. 
  
James Grant (Chair)      
District Office (813) 265-6272 
james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov 
Stan McClain (Vice-Chair) 
District Office (352) 732-1313 
stan.mcclain@myfloridahouse.gov 
Byron Donalds 
District Office (239) 417-6270 
byron.donalds@myfloridahouse.gov 
Dane Eagle (Also serves as House Majority Leader) 
District Office (239) 772-1291 
dane.eagle@myfloridahouse.gov 
Juan Alfonso Fernandez-Barquin 
District Office (305) 222-4119 
JuanF.Barquin@myfloridahouse.gov 
Spencer Roach 
District Office (239) 656-7790 
spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov 
Will Robinson 
District Office (941) 708-4968 
will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov 
Anthony Sabatini 
District Office (352) 989-9100 
anthony.sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov 
 
Please Email the following  message to these 11 members above of the House Criminal Justice Sub-Committee 
shown above  at least once a week until WH 912 President notifies you to stop: 
 



Page 2 – PPN #32-2019 
 
1.  Support HB 6003 by Representative Mike Hill and HB 6001 by Representative Anthony Sabatini.   
2.  Stand strong and oppose any additional gun control measures, like expanded background checks and red 
flag laws 
 
Use  following addresses arranged in a string for copying and pasting into your emails :   

james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov, james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov,stan.mcclain@myfloridahouse.gov, 

alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov,cord.byrd@myfloridahouse.gov, byron.donalds@myfloridahouse.gov, 
dane.eagle@myfloridahouse.gov, JuanF.Barquin@myfloridahouse.gov,spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov, 
will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov,anthony.sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov, 
 
2.  Email and Call the following Key FL Govt officials using same message asking them them to: 
 
 1).  Support HB 6003 by Representative Mike Hill and HB 6001 by Representative Anthony Sabatini. 
 2).  Stand strong and oppose any additional gun control measures, like expanded background checks and red 
flag laws.  
 
- Governor DeSantis                                   Ron.DeSantis@myflorida.com       850-717-9337 
- Jose Oliva (Speaker of FL House)           Jose.Oliva@myfloridahouse.gov   850-717-5110 
- Sen Galvano (FL Senate President),       Galvano.Bill@flsenate.gov, galvano.bill.web@flsenate.gov 
       850-487-5021  
-Include in Cc  his Leg Asst Ms Romant,                        ROMANT.AMANDA@flsenate.gov , 
    
- Sen Gruters (RPOF Chair)                                               gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov   850-487-5023 
     -Include in Cc his Leg Asst Ms Brills                           Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov 
 
3. Polk County Congressional Delegation: 
 
 Senator Tom Lee, Senate District 20 - lee.tom@flsenate.gov      (813) 653-7061 (850) 487-5020 
Senator Kelli Stargel, Senate District 22 –  stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov    (863) 668-3028 (850) 487-5022 
    -Include her Leg Asst  Chad Davis               chad.davis@outlook.com    
Senator Ben Albritton, Senate District 26 –albritton.ben@flsenate.gov, (863) 534-0073 (850) 487-5026 
Representative Colleen Burton, House District 40 – colleen.burton@myfloridahouse.gov (863) 413-2640 
(850)717-5040  
Representative Josie Tomkow, House District 39 – josie.tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov  (863) 968-5666 
(850)717-5039    Representative Mike LaRosa, House District 42 – mike.larosa@myfloridahouse.gov   (863) 
678-4019 (850)717-5042 Representative Sam Killebrew, House District 41 – 
sam.killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov  (850) 717-5041, (863)-291-5254 
Representative Melony Bell, House District 56 – melony.bell@myfloridahouse.gov    (850)-717-5056                                     
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a.  Cut and Paste These Polk County Congressional Delegation Emails and Polk REC emails into your Contact 
List for use at least once a week: 
Until further notice please include support HR 6003 and HR 6001 and Oppose Any Additional Gun Control 
Legislation in your email to these people. 
 
To Line:  
lee.tom@flsenate.gov,stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov,albritton.ben@flsenate.gov, 
colleen.burton@myfloridahouse.gov,josie.tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov, 
mike.larosa@myfloridahouse.gov,sam.killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov, melony.bell@myfloridahouse.gov , 
ed.shoemaker@polkgop.org, Pillowrest@msn.com, jc.martin@polkgop.org, rjmazza1@aol.com, 
amilee.stuckey@polkgop.org, jvelebir@att.net,     
  
Cc:  Line chad.davis@outlook.com , lagnew49@gmail.com, dandpegg@gmail.com, mrdellawson@gmail.com, 
crackerpete@juno.com, stern.floyd@gmail.com, steve.oneal@verizon.net, glynndaw@hotmail.com, 
 
b. Cut and Paste This Consolidated Email List Containing Key FL Govt officials including Polk County 
Congressional Delegation and REC Board into a Contact List for Repetitive Use at least once week - Until 
further notice please include this message:  Support/co-sponsor/ HR 6003 and HR 6001 and Oppose Any 
Additional Gun Control Legislation in your email to these people. 
 
TO:  Ron.DeSantis@myflorida.com,Galvano.Bill@flsenate.gov, galvano.bill.web@flsenate.gov, 
Jose.Oliva@myfloridahouse.gov,    james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov,stan.mcclain@myfloridahouse.gov,  
alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov, gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov, cord.byrd@myfloridahouse.gov, 
byron.donalds@myfloridahouse.gov, dane.eagle@myfloridahouse.gov,  JuanF.Barquin@myfloridahouse.gov, 
spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov,   will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov, 
anthony.sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov,  
lee.tom@flsenate.gov,stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov,albritton.ben@flsenate.gov, 
josie.tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov, mike.larosa@myfloridahouse.gov,sam.killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov, 
melony.bell@myfloridahouse.gov,   colleen.burton@myfloridahouse.gov , ed.shoemaker@polkgop.org, 
Pillowrest@msn.com, jc.martin@polkgop.org, rjmazza1@aol.com, amilee.stuckey@polkgop.org, 
jvelebir@att.net,   
    
Cc:  (WH 912 Board of Directors & Legislative Assistants)  
lagnew49@gmail.com, dandpegg@gmail.com, mrdellawson@gmail.com, crackerpete@juno.com, 
stern.floyd@gmail.com, steve.oneal@verizon.net, glynndaw@hotmail.com, chad.davis@outlook.com, 
ROMANT.AMANDA@flsenate.gov , Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov 
    
 
 
 
 
      
 
 
 


